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Oran Park Anglican College - Student enrolments across the various stages
15.4.2013

Type off
Building stage building
Demountable Classrooms
Building 2 Classrooms
Building 2 Classrooms
Building 3 Classrooms
Building 4 Classrooms
Building 4 Classrooms
Science and
Maths Centre
Building 5 with lecture
theatre and
seminars spaces
Building 6 Classrooms
Building 7 Classrooms
Building 8 Canteen/VET
G Mulit purpose
Building 9 hall
Perf ing arts
Buildinglo o O ne

centre

Sequence

Part A
Part B

Hole
Part A
Part B

On hold -
subject to
College fund
raising

Total
Total
On hold -
subject to
College fund
raising
On hold -
subject to
College fund
raising
On hold -
subject to
College fund
raising

Possible year

2013-2014
2014 - 2015
2015 - 2016
2016-2017
2017 -2018
2019-2020

2020 - 2021
2021-2022

Enrolments

140
215
384
495
634
780

884 -
939

Staff

11
17
31
40
51
62

71
75

Car parking

22
33
59
76
98
120

no increase in
student and
staff numbers

136
144

no increase in
student and
staff numbers

no increase in
student and
staff numbers

no increase in
student and
staff numbers
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