Oran Park Anglican College - Student enrolments across the various stages 15.4.2013

Building stage	Type off building	Sequence	Possible year	Enrolments	Staff	Car parking spots required	BUS VII-
Demountable	Classrooms		2013-2014	140	11	22	
Building 2	Classrooms	Part A	2014 - 2015	215	17	33	2
Building 2	Classrooms	Part B	2015 - 2016	384	31	59	4
Building 3	Classrooms	Hole	2016-2017	495	40	76	5
Building 4	Classrooms	Part A	2017 -2018	634	51	98	6
Building 4	Classrooms	Part B	2019-2020	780	62	120	7
Building 5	Science and Maths Centre with lecture theatre and seminars spaces	On hold - subject to College fund raising				no increase in student and staff numbers	
Building 6	Classrooms	Total	2020 - 2021	884 -	71	136	8
Building 7	Classrooms	Total	2021-2022	939	75	144	8
Building 8	Canteen/VET	On hold - subject to College fund				no increase in student and staff numbers	
Building 9	Mulit purpose hall	raising On hold - subject to College fund raising				no increase in student and staff numbers	
Building10	Performing arts centre	On hold - subject to College fund raising				no increase in student and staff numbers	